
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\July 6\Contract No 6480.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6480 
LANGDON STREETSCAPE UPDATES ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2010 
 
                                                                   Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $176,531.00 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-54473-810376-00-53W1002 $174,031.00 
Contingency 8%+ 13,922.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 26,107.00 
Sub-Total $214,060.00 
 
Acct. No. CE57-58545-810412 $2,500.00 
Contingency 8%+ 200.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 380.00 
Sub-Total $3,080.00 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                   
GRAND TOTAL $217,140.00 
 
 


